Track

GULFSTREAM PARK
RILLITO PARK
SUNLAND PARK

SANDY RIDGE @
RED MILE

SAM HOUTSON
MAHONING VALLEY
KEENELAND

AQUEDUCT

Type

Horse
Horse
Horse

Horse

Horse
Horse
Horse

Horse

Start

12/26/22
2/4/23
12/30/22

4/1/23

1/6/23
1/2/23
4/7/23

3/30/23

End

4/2/2023
4/2/2023
4/2/2023

4/6/2023

4/8/2023
4/15/2023
4/28/2023

4/30/2023

Deadline

June 1, 2023
June 1, 2023
June 1, 2023

June 5, 2023

June 7, 2023
June 14, 2023
June 27, 2023

June 29, 2023



