Track	Туре	Start	End	Deadline
GULFSTREAM PARK	Horse	12/26/22	4/2/2023	June 1, 2023
RILLITO PARK	Horse	2/4/23	4/2/2023	June 1, 2023
SUNLAND PARK	Horse	12/30/22	4/2/2023	June 1, 2023
SANDY RIDGE @ RED MILE	Horse	4/1/23	4/6/2023	June 5, 2023
SAM HOUTSON	Horse	1/6/23	4/8/2023	June 7, 2023
MAHONING VALLEY	Horse	1/2/23	4/15/2023	June 14, 2023
KEENELAND	Horse	4/7/23	4/28/2023	June 27, 2023
AQUEDUCT	Horse	3/30/23	4/30/2023	June 29, 2023